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Saturday	 Panel Grp	ID Group	Name Level Exe Art Dif Pen Score
8:00	AM SESSION	1	WARMUP
9:00	AM A 4295 Medina-Suarez 11-16 WP 		 B
9:03	AM B 3909 Garcia-McDonald Level	8 WP 	13U	 B
9:06	AM A 3951 Gonzales-Rosilier 11-16 WP 		 B
9:09	AM B 3953 Bakke-Kozelsky-Moran Level	8 WG 	13U	 D
9:12	AM A 3941 Dowling-Gardner 11-16 WP 		 B
9:15	AM B 4447 Henrie-Loach-Williamson Level	8 WG 	14+	 D
9:18	AM 3	MIN	TOUCH
9:21	AM A 3939 Hernandez-Ludeman 11-16 WP 		 B
9:24	AM B 4403 Busarello-Colunga-Vathy Level	8 WG 	14+	 D
9:27	AM A 3518 Romaniello-Sosa-Montilla 11-16 WP 		 B
9:30	AM B 4232 Hernandez-Meredith-Sanchez	Collazo Level	8 WG 	14+	 D
9:33	AM A 3350 Teague-Vasquez 11-16 WP 		 B
9:36	AM B 2576 Atkins-Ochsner Level	8 WP 	14+	 B
9:39	AM 3	MIN	TOUCH
9:42	AM A 2826 Vickers-Vickers 11-16 WP 		 B
9:45	AM B 4102 Aldis-Wehrmann Level	8 WP 	14+	 B
9:48	AM A 3935 Gruendler-Massa Jr.	Elite	(12-18) MXP 		 D
9:51	AM B 3910 Huizar-Rosier Level	8 WP 	14+	 B
9:54	AM A 3230 Carr-Stone Jr.	Elite	(12-18) MXP 		 D
9:57	AM B 3059 Lizama-Lizama Level	8 WP 	14+	 B

10:00	AM 3	MIN	TOUCH
10:03	AM A 3952 Brogden-Massa-Stutevoss Jr.	Elite	(12-18) WG 		 D
10:06	AM B 2799 Nguyen-Pirtle Level	8 WP 	14+	 B
10:09	AM A 3936 Diamond-Kirchner-Leinonen Jr.	Elite	(12-18) WG 		 D
10:12	AM B 4374 Codrington-Hernandez Level	5 MXP 	13U	 C
10:15	AM A 3296 Carr-Flavien-Tomlinson Jr.	Elite	(12-18) WG 		 D
10:18	AM B 4089 Johnson-Johnson Level	5 MXP 	14+	 C
10:21	AM 3	MIN	TOUCH
10:24	AM A 3938 Dubbels-Edwards Jr.	Elite	(12-18) WP 		 B
10:27	AM B 4224 Hans-Jenkins-Keoughan Level	5 WG 	13U	 C
10:30	AM A 2851 Alonzo-Liberto Jr.	Elite	(12-18) WP 		 B
10:33	AM B 4223 Brown-Keck-Steinbeck Level	5 WG 	13U	 C
10:36	AM A 3950 Davis-Rosilier Jr.	Elite	(13-19) WP 		 B
10:39	AM B 4451 Barton-Goel Level	5 WP 	14+	 C
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Saturday	 Panel Grp	ID Group	Name Level Exe Art Dif Pen Score
10:42	AM 3	MIN	TOUCH
10:45	AM A 4233 Wright-Wright-Young Level	10 WG 		 D
10:48	AM B 4225 Boyle-Keoughan Level	5 WP 	13U	 C
10:51	AM A 3940 Jones-Jones-Miller Level	10 WG 		 D
10:54	AM B 4088 Mani-Nuchanart Level	5 WP 	13U	 C
10:57	AM A 3879 Phillips-Sweeney Level	10 WP 		 B
11:00	AM B 3659 Banda-Davis Level	6 MP 	13U	 C
11:03	AM 3	MIN	TOUCH
11:06	AM A 3295 Flavien-Smirnova Level	10 WP 		 B
11:09	AM B 4227 Kipp-Sedlak Level	6 MXP 	13U	 C
11:12	AM A 3963 McCormick-Ramage-Reichert Level	9 WG 		 D
11:15	AM B 3911 Huizar-Kitchens Level	6 MXP 	13U	 C
11:30	AM Blocks	Competition
12:00	PM GRAND	MARCH	IN
12:30	PM SESSION	2	WARMUP
12:30	PM SESSION	1	AWARDS	&	BLOCKS	AWARDS
1:15	PM A 4130 Patel-Wischer Level	9 WP 		 B
1:18	PM B 2833 Duke-Vickers Level	7 MXP 	13U	 C
1:21	PM A 4103 Banik-Digonis Level	9 WP 		 B
1:24	PM B 3953 Bakke-Kozelsky-Moran Level	8 WG 	13U	 B
1:27	PM A 3417 Davis-Jacobs Level	9 WP 		 B
1:30	PM B 4232 Hernandez-Meredith-Sanchez	Collazo Level	8 WG 	14+	 B
1:33	PM 3	MIN	TOUCH
1:36	PM B 4403 Busarello-Colunga-Vathy Level	8 WG 	14+	 B
1:39	PM A 3262 Mackrell-Shults-Wilson 11-16 WG 		 D
1:42	PM B 4447 Henrie-Loach-Williamson Level	8 WG 	14+	 B
1:45	PM A 3352 Hughes-Nguyen-Nguyen 11-16 WG 		 D
1:48	PM B 3909 Garcia-McDonald Level	8 WP 	13U	 D
1:51	PM A 2826 Vickers-Vickers 11-16 WP 		 D
1:54	PM 3	MIN	TOUCH
1:57	PM B 2799 Nguyen-Pirtle Level	8 WP 	14+	 D
2:00	PM A 3350 Teague-Vasquez 11-16 WP 		 D
2:03	PM B 3059 Lizama-Lizama Level	8 WP 	14+	 D
2:06	PM A 3518 Romaniello-Sosa-Montilla 11-16 WP 		 D
2:09	PM B 3910 Huizar-Rosier Level	8 WP 	14+	 D
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Saturday	 Panel Grp	ID Group	Name Level Exe Art Dif Pen Score
2:12	PM 3	MIN	TOUCH
2:15	PM A 3939 Hernandez-Ludeman 11-16 WP 		 D
2:18	PM B 4102 Aldis-Wehrmann Level	8 WP 	14+	 D
2:21	PM A 3941 Dowling-Gardner 11-16 WP 		 D
2:24	PM B 2576 Atkins-Ochsner Level	8 WP 	14+	 D
2:27	PM A 3951 Gonzales-Rosilier 11-16 WP 		 D
2:30	PM B 4298 Cortez-Falcon-Ponomarev Level	6 WG 	13U	 C
2:33	PM 3	MIN	TOUCH
2:36	PM A 4295 Medina-Suarez 11-16 WP 		 D
2:39	PM B 4213 Desantes-Locke-Nelson Level	6 WG 	13U	 C
2:42	PM A 3230 Carr-Stone Jr.	Elite	(12-18) MXP 		 B
2:45	PM B 4450 Banda-Flynn-Roth Level	6 WG 	14+	 C
2:48	PM A 3935 Gruendler-Massa Jr.	Elite	(12-18) MXP 		 B
2:51	PM B 4402 Neel-Wessel Level	6 WP 	13U	 C
2:54	PM 3	MIN	TOUCH
2:57	PM A 3296 Carr-Flavien-Tomlinson Jr.	Elite	(12-18) WG 		 B
3:00	PM B 4401 Heinrich-Zubiate Level	6 WP 	13U	 C
3:03	PM A 3936 Diamond-Kirchner-Leinonen Jr.	Elite	(12-18) WG 		 B
3:06	PM B 4300 Shivers-Shivers Level	6 WP 	13U	 C
3:09	PM A 3952 Brogden-Massa-Stutevoss Jr.	Elite	(12-18) WG 		 B
3:12	PM B 4226 Craven-Sparkman Level	6 WP 	13U	 C
3:15	PM 3	MIN	TOUCH
3:18	PM A 2851 Alonzo-Liberto Jr.	Elite	(12-18) WP 		 D
3:21	PM B 4183 Flath-Velazquez Level	6 WP 	13U	 C
3:24	PM A 3938 Dubbels-Edwards Jr.	Elite	(12-18) WP 		 D
3:27	PM B 4090 Chapman-Ho Level	6 WP 	13U	 C
3:30	PM A 3950 Davis-Rosilier Jr.	Elite	(13-19) WP 		 D
3:33	PM B 3896 Holman-Mathis-Plummer Level	6 WP 	13U	 C
3:36	PM 3	MIN	TOUCH
3:39	PM B 4609 Flynn-Rutkowski Level	6 WP 	14+	 C
3:42	PM A 3940 Jones-Jones-Miller Level	10 WG 		 B
3:45	PM B 4359 Akridge-Jefferson Level	6 WP 	14+	 C
3:48	PM A 4233 Wright-Wright-Young Level	10 WG 		 B
3:51	PM B 4347 Cavazos-Westbrook Level	6 WP 	14+	 C
3:57	PM A 3879 Phillips-Sweeney Level	10 WP 		 D
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Saturday	 Panel Grp	ID Group	Name Level Exe Art Dif Pen Score
3:54	PM 3	MIN	TOUCH
4:00	PM B 4299 Perry-Williams Level	6 WP 	14+	 C
4:03	PM A 3295 Flavien-Smirnova Level	10 WP 		 D
4:06	PM B 4091 Adelman-Bell Level	6 WP 	14+	 C
4:09	PM A 3963 McCormick-Ramage-Reichert Level	9 WG 		 B
4:12	PM B 4230 Rust-Theis Level	7 MXP 	14+	 C
4:15	PM B 4104 Denton-Keoughan Level	7 MXP 	14+	 C
4:24	PM SESSION	2	AWARDS

Sunday Panel Grp	ID Group	Name Level Exe Art Dif Pen Score
9:00	AM SESSION	3	WARMUP

10:00	AM B 4237 Galvan-McKee-Murillo Level	7 WG 	13U	 C
10:03	AM A 3352 Hughes-Nguyen-Nguyen 11-16 WG 		 B
10:06	AM B 3934 Andrews-Gunn-Munoz Level	7 WG 	13U	 C
10:09	AM A 3262 Mackrell-Shults-Wilson 11-16 WG 		 B
10:12	AM B 3347 Bridgeman-Gomez-Jenkins Level	7 WG 	13U	 C
10:15	AM 3	MIN	TOUCH
10:18	AM B 4448 Clipperton-Irwin-Shupe Level	7 WG 	14+	 C
10:21	AM A 3935 Gruendler-Massa Jr.	Elite	(12-18) MXP 		 C
10:24	AM B 4296 Ayala-Banse-Codrington Level	7 WG 	14+	 C
10:27	AM A 3230 Carr-Stone Jr.	Elite	(12-18) MXP 		 C
10:30	AM B 4229 Bloomfield-Deppe-Foster Level	7 WG 	14+	 C
10:33	AM 3	MIN	TOUCH
10:36	AM B 3515 Montoya-Somawardana-Vela Level	7 WG 	14+	 C
10:39	AM A 3952 Brogden-Massa-Stutevoss Jr.	Elite	(12-18) WG 		 C
10:42	AM B 4459 Luvisi-Staley Level	7 WP 	13U	 C
10:45	AM A 3936 Diamond-Kirchner-Leinonen Jr.	Elite	(12-18) WG 		 C
10:48	AM B 4449 High-Miller Level	7 WP 	13U	 C
10:51	AM 3	MIN	TOUCH
10:54	AM B 4446 Darst-Kent Level	7 WP 	13U	 C
10:57	AM A 3296 Carr-Flavien-Tomlinson Jr.	Elite	(12-18) WG 		 C
11:00	AM B 4184 Koch-Martinez Level	7 WP 	13U	 C
11:03	AM A 3938 Dubbels-Edwards Jr.	Elite	(12-18) WP 		 C
11:06	AM B 4129 Jenson-Sprague Level	7 WP 	13U	 C
11:09	AM 3	MIN	TOUCH
11:12	AM B 3414 Broadley-Plummer Level	7 WP 	13U	 C
11:15	AM A 2851 Alonzo-Liberto Jr.	Elite	(12-18) WP 		 C
11:18	AM B 2527 Earl-Koenig Level	7 WP 	13U	 C
11:21	AM A 3950 Davis-Rosilier Jr.	Elite	(13-19) WP 		 C
11:24	AM B 4297 Akanuma-Orozco Level	7 WP 	14+	 C
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Sunday Panel Grp	ID Group	Name Level Exe Art Dif Pen Score
11:27	AM 3	MIN	TOUCH
11:30	AM B 4228 Bruner-Sedlak Level	7 WP 	14+	 C
11:33	AM A 4130 Patel-Wischer Level	9 WP 		 D
11:36	AM B 4105 Collazo-Lehmann Level	7 WP 	14+	 C
11:39	AM A 3417 Davis-Jacobs Level	9 WP 		 D
11:42	AM B 4297 Akanuma-Orozco Level	7 WP 	14+	 C
11:45	AM 3	MIN	TOUCH
11:48	AM B 4092 Le-Mead Level	7 WP 	14+	 C
11:51	AM A 4103 Banik-Digonis Level	9 WP 		 D
11:54	AM B 3892 Clipperton-Irwin Level	7 WP 	14+	 C
11:57	AM B 3520 Jasso-Oakes Level	7 WP 	14+	 C
12:00	PM SESSION	3	AWARDS
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